
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

29.67

LEAP 3/26/2016

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8007 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire10 29.67



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

33.83

LEAP 3/26/2016

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12026 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes10 33.83

12018 PeeAir Papillon Vicki. Weaver NQ 33.12



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

28.56

LEAP 3/26/2016

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16004 Kraft Rat Terrier Lora Abbott10 28.56

16026 Guy English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil9 30.71

16001 Kestrel Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt9 31.95

16050 Razzie Portuguese Water Dog Jane Harding NQ NT

16025 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman NQ NT

16015 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 30.21

16045 Checker Border Collie Cindy Rubin NQ 33.39

16024 Fred Cocker Spaniel Patty Beaman NQ 36.58

16046 Keeva Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 37.16



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

28.99

LEAP 3/26/2016

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20046 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske10 28.99

20022 Glider Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly9 29.24

20059 Sky Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows9 30.75

20039 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara8 33.53

20052 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing8 33.81

20023 Kinsale Portuguese Water Dog Mary Nottingham8 34.74

20032 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek6 38.26

20044 Brodie Australian Shepherd Diana H. Williamson6 38.26

20084 Nigel Border Collie Athleen Zimmermann6 38.63

20006 Ace Whippet Carol  Perkins NQ NT

20115 Spell Golden Retriever Diane Driscoll NQ NT

20016 Matilda Golden Retriever Christine Miele NQ NT

20049 Rush Border Collie Makayla Luse NQ 28.73

20031 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 31.2

20021 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 33.4

20001 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 37.19

20080 Libby Border Collie Regina Landesberg NQ 38.83

20051 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington NQ 40.37

20054 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry NQ 40.38

20085 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 42.47

20088 Flirt Golden Retriever Christine Miele NQ 46.58

20009 Ty Australian Shepherd Cynthia Fields NQ 48.1



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

31.56

LEAP 3/26/2016

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24037 Artemis Collie Martha Ciaschini10 31.56

24036 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt9 31.74

24008 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook9 33.93

24005 Switch German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Patty Ewing9 34.71

24031 Dash German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu8 36.85

24013 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira7 38.67

24030 Tide German Wirehaired Pointer Jennifer Jacobs7 39.23

24020 Kuni Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ NT

24027 Jilley Border Collie Susan Marriner NQ 30.25

24004 Asher German Shepherd Dog Lori Jayne Eliot NQ 34.07

24002 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 36.15

24009 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 36.33

24010 Ryan Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 36.54



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

45.37

LEAP 3/26/2016

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Declan Irish Setter Lynda VanAuken10 45.37



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

34.59

LEAP 3/26/2016

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12049 Ruffian Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Rogers10 34.59

12050 Ollie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Chris Johnson7 44.19

12045 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Rosemary Robinson5 49.93

12037 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes NQ 30.71



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

41.9

LEAP 3/26/2016

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16034 Lizzie-taylor Golden Retriever Emma Parsons10 41.9

16029 Kairo Working Kelpie Cheryl Hutchings NQ NT



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

34.37

LEAP 3/26/2016

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20069 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker10 34.37



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LEAP 3/26/2016

133

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12042 Maddie All American Trish Roby NQ NT



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LEAP 3/26/2016

137

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20082 Safari Border Collie Susan Hanson NQ 56.56 2.422



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LEAP 3/26/2016

137

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24040 Jamie Golden Retriever Linda Fader NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LEAP 3/26/2016

133

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12043 Dottie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Curtiss NQ 62.88 2.115



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LEAP 3/26/2016

135

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16049 Tapas Pyrenean Shepard Ann Shepard NQ 57.42 2.351

16050 Razzie Portuguese Water Dog Jane Harding NQ 70.53 1.914



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LEAP 3/26/2016

137

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20085 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt100 34.79 3.938

20084 Nigel Border Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 50.07 2.736

20086 Rory Border Collie Patricia Berte NQ 47.49 2.885

20088 Flirt Golden Retriever Christine Miele NQ 85.92 1.595



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LEAP 3/26/2016

137

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24042 Gus All American Christine Kallipolites NQ NT

24044 Bogart Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman NQ NT

24043 Austin Border Collie Susan Marriner NQ 62.9 2.178



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LEAP 3/26/2016

137

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Declan Irish Setter Lynda VanAuken NQ 75.44 1.816



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LEAP 3/26/2016

140

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8028 Fortune Papillon Andrea Samuels90 62.1 2.254

8027 Diesel Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LEAP 3/26/2016

140

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12041 Maddie Miniature Poodle Debbie West NQ 75.2 1.862

12044 Daphne Boston Terrier Misty Peterson NQ 78.15 1.791



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

LEAP 3/26/2016

143

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16045 Checker Border Collie Cindy Rubin NQ 40.81 3.504

16046 Keeva Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 56.17 2.546



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

LEAP 3/26/2016

146

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20078 Brody All American Sheryl Nearine90 44.92 3.250

20115 Spell Golden Retriever Diane Driscoll NQ NT

20080 Libby Border Collie Regina Landesberg NQ 40.79 3.579

20087 Darwin Portuguese Water Dog Kari Lavalli NQ 61.3 2.382

20077 Cassie Golden Retriever Cheryl Morgan NQ 63.21 2.31

20075 Sada All American Lynn Lesniak NQ 66.4 2.199

20079 Lani Chesapeake Bay Retriever Jill Conroy NQ 69.93 2.088

20076 Stella Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Kelli Cyr NQ 71.17 2.051



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

LEAP 3/26/2016

146

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24041 Gunner Flat Coated Retriever Christine McCluer100 36.67 3.981

24039 Maya Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman100 52.86 2.762



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LEAP 3/26/2016

165

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Torri Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Rizner NQ 63.14 2.613

8001 Mason Scottish Terrier Linda White NQ 64.19 2.570



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LEAP 3/26/2016

165

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Peregrine Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 58.09 2.840

12006 Gem Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Sabrina Lafave-
Saletnik

 NQ 48.77 3.383

12007 Tribbles All American Janice Gregory NQ 56.59 2.916

12005 Patch Parson Russell Terrier Ann Shepard NQ 63.21 2.610

12003 Echo Border Terrier Merris Williams NQ 75.25 2.193



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LEAP 3/26/2016

170

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Kestrel Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt100 43.34 3.922

16007 Takibi Shiba Inu Leland Perry100 63.46 2.679

16004 Kraft Rat Terrier Lora Abbott NQ NT

16055 Buzz Miniature Poodle Patricia Wardwell NQ 49.46 3.437

16003 Boss Shetland Sheepdog John Nys NQ 61.89 2.747

16006 Rocko Boston Terrier Misty Peterson NQ 64.47 2.637



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

LEAP 3/26/2016

176

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20010 Cooper Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Kathy Zirolli100 58.77 2.995

20009 Ty Australian Shepherd Cynthia Fields NQ NT

20003 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ NT

20008 Gili Border Collie Marilyn Pinard NQ NT

20011 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse NQ 50.96 3.454

20005 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 51.76 3.400

20012 Maggie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Jill Conroy NQ 59.52 2.957

20016 Matilda Golden Retriever Christine Miele NQ 62.79 2.803

20004 Orla Whippet Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

 NQ 65 2.708

20007 Bindi Australian Shepherd Patricia Berte NQ 68.54 2.568

20006 Ace Whippet Carol  Perkins NQ 69.85 2.52

20013 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis NQ 73.47 2.396

20014 Gryff Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 84.02 2.095



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LEAP 3/26/2016

176

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 46.54 3.782

24004 Asher German Shepherd Dog Lori Jayne Eliot NQ 51.89 3.392

24005 Switch German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Patty Ewing NQ 54.83 3.21

24003 Zoom Rottweiler MJ Kushwara NQ 62.35 2.823

24001 Caeden Afghan Hound Ulrike Reinisch NQ 80.21 2.194

24006 Keeley Irish Setter Melissa Suter NQ 82.67 2.129



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LEAP 3/26/2016

165

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8014 Carly Papillon Andrea Samuels100 37.69 4.378

8006 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 40.74 4.050

8004 Cheers Papillon Andrea Samuels100 42.92 3.844

8020 Fame Papillon Andrea Samuels100 43.06 3.832

8008 Molly All American Hannah Naiburg100 44.88 3.676

8015 Jazz Papillon Arlene Collins100 45.23 3.648

8003 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 46.11 3.578

8013 Rocky Chihuahua Jess Kolakowski100 54.31 3.038

8011 Pinkie Cardigan Welsh Corgi Sally Prevost100 57.02 2.894

8012 Jose Chinese Crested Christina Potter NQ NT

8018 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ NT

8017 Acela Papillon Jill Blum NQ 46.14 3.576

8007 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 51.88 3.180

8010 Sassy Scottish Terrier Marianne Melucci NQ 57.31 2.879

8009 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 59.75 2.762

8019 Figgy Chihuahua Kristin Siarkowicz NQ 63.67 2.591

8005 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ 69.21 2.384

8016 Eve Silky Terrier Christine Crocker NQ 81.29 2.03



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LEAP 3/26/2016

165

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12030 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 40.74 4.050

12023 Maven Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire100 41.6 3.966

12016 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 42.68 3.866

12029 Dallas Papillon Jill Blum 100 42.73 3.861

12018 PeeAir Papillon Vicki. Weaver100 42.74 3.861

12008 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 43.21 3.819

12031 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 44.76 3.686

12019 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 44.85 3.679

12013 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt100 45.54 3.623

12012 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 45.75 3.607

12014 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins100 45.89 3.596

12025 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak100 48.57 3.397

12010 Magic Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Curtiss100 52.31 3.154

12021 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 52.44 3.146

12022 Morgan Chinese Crested Christina Potter100 52.79 3.126

12020 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 55.47 2.975

12015 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski100 56.44 2.923

12028 Dusty Miniature Poodle Debbie West NQ 42.63 3.871

12053 Scoutie Miniature Poodle Patricia Wardwell NQ 54 3.056

12004 Tush Papillon Monique Plinck NQ 55.94 2.95

12026 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes NQ 57.23 2.883

12009 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 58.84 2.804



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LEAP 3/26/2016

170

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16015 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 36.36 4.675

16023 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 37.96 4.478

16017 Schatzi Australian Shepherd Victoria Greymont100 39.95 4.255

16012 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 40.14 4.235

16026 Guy English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil100 44.09 3.856

16009 Catcher Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 45.46 3.74

16008 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano100 60.77 2.797

16020 Sketcher Shetland Sheepdog Mark Caron NQ NT

16010 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 37.37 4.549

16018 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 38.87 4.374

16019 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy NQ 40.55 4.192

16021 Becca American Eskimo Christine La Voie NQ 43.89 3.873

16016 Cruzer Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson NQ 44.29 3.838

16027 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen NQ 46.71 3.639

16028 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino NQ 48.29 3.520

16014 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney NQ 52.2 3.257

16022 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 57.66 2.948

16024 Fred Cocker Spaniel Patty Beaman NQ 60.18 2.825

16005 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ 62.16 2.735

16013 Petey English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch NQ 63.8 2.665

16025 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman NQ 64.29 2.644



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

LEAP 3/26/2016

176

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20058 Ember Border Collie John Green100 37.25 4.725

20046 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske100 38.06 4.624

20049 Rush Border Collie Makayla Luse100 39.77 4.425

20043 Timer Labrador Retriever Jan  Johnson100 40.84 4.31

20031 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere100 41.73 4.218

20029 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall100 43.6 4.037

20056 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 45.47 3.871

20032 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek100 45.94 3.831

20018 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Allison Vicuna100 46.1 3.818

20039 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 46.87 3.755

20023 Kinsale Portuguese Water Dog Mary Nottingham100 47.05 3.741

20030 Shela Whippet Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

100 47.83 3.68

20001 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 48.13 3.657

20052 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing100 48.28 3.645

20051 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington100 50.69 3.472

20026 Caddy Golden Retriever Karen Scotti100 50.84 3.462

20038 Max Golden Retriever Bob Young100 53.54 3.287

20047 Pemi Australian Shepherd Sabrina Lafave-
Saletnik

 NQ NT

20035 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna NQ NT

20044 Brodie Australian Shepherd Diana H. Williamson NQ NT

20040 Hailey Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ NT

20024 Miranda Labrador Retriever Sally King NQ NT

20020 Goose Border Collie Perry DeWitt NQ NT

20059 Sky Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

LEAP 3/26/2016

176

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20060 Sport Border Collie Julie Daniels NQ 36.01 4.888

20017 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 39.28 4.481

20025 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney NQ 42.73 4.119

20021 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 42.82 4.110

20050 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Zaccaro NQ 43.46 4.05

20042 Jane Australian Shepherd Laurie Latno NQ 43.51 4.045

20033 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 43.82 4.016

20022 Glider Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 43.87 4.012

20054 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry NQ 49.31 3.569

20045 Vapor Border Collie Sandie Hanlon NQ 51.05 3.448

20048 SirPrize Border Collie Carolyn Close NQ 51.14 3.442

20053 Verb Border Collie Perry DeWitt NQ 53.63 3.282

20036 Danuta Vizsla Nancy Chere NQ 54.6 3.223

20034 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers NQ 54.65 3.220

20027 Whimsey Whippet Ulrike Reinisch NQ 55.02 3.199

20028 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom NQ 55.16 3.191

20041 Liam Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason NQ 57.09 3.083

20019 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 60.81 2.894

20055 Nike Border Collie Stefanie Rainer NQ 70.24 2.506

20037 Ripple Flat Coated Retriever Sally Nettleton Smilas NQ 80.87 2.176



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LEAP 3/26/2016

176

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24018 Super G Border Collie Anne Andrle100 37.38 4.708

24027 Jilley Border Collie Susan Marriner100 40.4 4.356

24014 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard100 41.51 4.24

24029 Ffynch Border Collie Suzann Milheron100 42.91 4.102

24015 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 43.36 4.059

24030 Tide German Wirehaired Pointer Jennifer Jacobs100 46.42 3.791

24026 Duke Berger Picard Christina Potter100 47.9 3.674

24037 Artemis Collie Martha Ciaschini100 47.93 3.672

24033 Murphy Chesapeake Bay Retriever Rob Conroy100 48.38 3.638

24007 Tamu Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr100 49.37 3.565

24013 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 49.46 3.558

24032 Maddie Irish Setter Linda Klotzer100 52.12 3.377

24011 Valur Saluki Christine Klein100 55.29 3.183

24022 Ginger Vizsla Diane Wilkinson100 56.06 3.139

24035 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ NT

24016 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 40.54 4.341

24036 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 42.17 4.174

24025 Baron Golden Retriever Taylor Potter NQ 43.77 4.021

24008 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 45.2 3.894

24038 Lara German Shepherd Dog Kristin Siarkowicz NQ 46.3 3.801

24024 Meeka Border Collie Ana Kahn NQ 48.05 3.663

24009 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 48.36 3.639

24010 Ryan Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 51.12 3.443

24031 Dash German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu NQ 52.56 3.349

24017 Colby Golden Retriever Jane Knight NQ 53.71 3.277



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LEAP 3/26/2016

176

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24028 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara NQ 54.89 3.206

24021 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee NQ 61.61 2.857

24019 Bullet Standard Poodle Candyce Paparo NQ 63.64 2.766

24020 Kuni Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ 74.12 2.375



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

LEAP 3/26/2016

135

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12045 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Rosemary Robinson100 52.15 2.589

12046 Butters All American Carolyn Ewers NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LEAP 3/26/2016

137

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16052 Daisy Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis90 58.74 2.332

16051 Seelie All American Stacey Greenberg NQ 63.58 2.155



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LEAP 3/26/2016

137

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20089 Odin Greater Swiss Mountain 
Dog

Mary Spaar NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LEAP 3/26/2016

146

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16048 Maya Collie Karin Sheehy NQ 58.78 2.484



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LEAP 3/26/2016

146

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20081 Bodhi Boxer Donna Boutillier NQ 64.1 2.278



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LEAP 3/26/2016

165

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8021 Kira Shiba Inu Andrea Ruzzo NQ 71.04 2.323

8022 Kizi Papillon Patricia Kimmel NQ 94.75 1.741



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LEAP 3/26/2016

170

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12032 Koby Papillon Pamela Hawkins100 62.18 2.734



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LEAP 3/26/2016

176

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Noah Labrador Retriever Pamela Burek100 65.75 2.677

16030 Andee All American Lisa Loomis NQ 65.41 2.691

16029 Kairo Working Kelpie Cheryl Hutchings NQ 72.36 2.432



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

LEAP 3/26/2016

165

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Nash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen100 59.8 2.759

4001 Lexy Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes100 68.06 2.424

4006 Sparkle Papillon Andrea Samuels NQ 55.33 2.982

4007 Diesel Pug Heather Ciribassi NQ 55.47 2.975

4003 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ 71.17 2.318

4004 Tally Norfolk Terrier Mary Fine NQ 84.12 1.961

4005 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus NQ 90.09 1.832



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LEAP 3/26/2016

165

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8024 Tessa Shetland Sheepdog Margaret McKulsky100 49.69 3.321

8026 Turbo Pug Heather Cirbassi NQ 59.35 2.780

8023 Cooper Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie Meredith NQ 69.29 2.381



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LEAP 3/26/2016

170

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12034 Carmen Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Rogers100 41.41 4.105

12038 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 51.58 3.296

12036 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 52.54 3.236

12037 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes NQ 42.1 4.038

12033 Pearl Basset Hound Joan Curtiss NQ 46.19 3.680

12039 Beau English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil NQ 49.4 3.441

12040 Deuce Shetland Sheepdog Mary Luf NQ 55.65 3.055



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LEAP 3/26/2016

176

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16036 Crash English Springer Spaniel Jennifer Bednar100 51.39 3.425

16042 Eddy Felson Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ NT

16044 Meghan Border Collie Regina Landesberg NQ NT

16041 Fresca Labrador Retriever Pamela Kimel 
Pelletier

 NQ 50.18 3.507

16034 Lizzie-taylor Golden Retriever Emma Parsons NQ 54.53 3.228

16039 London Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Kelli Cyr NQ 56.98 3.089

16037 Daryl Australian Shepherd Charles Tupper NQ 65.46 2.689

16038 Rook Border Collie Marilyn Pinard NQ 66.15 2.661



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LEAP 3/26/2016

176

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20071 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart100 45.3 3.885

20069 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker100 47.98 3.668

20067 Molly Boxer Allison Vicuna100 50.51 3.484

20062 Clark Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 53.15 3.311

20064 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 54.12 3.252

20070 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King100 58.11 3.029

20068 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb100 63.35 2.778

20063 Annie Pointer Debra Pereira100 64.19 2.742

20073 Mag Belgian Tervuren Nadia Innes NQ 50.01 3.519

20066 Ketch Golden Retriever Elise Kremer NQ 53.92 3.264

20061 Trouble Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 56.14 3.135

20065 Nymble German Shepherd Dog Sandra Leiser NQ 58.25 3.021

20072 Duma Standard Poodle Cynthia Brown NQ 59.86 2.940



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

LEAP 3/26/2016

0

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 39.2

8015 Jazz Papillon Arlene Collins NQ NT

8008 Molly All American Hannah Naiburg NQ 46.39

8007 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 48.14

8017 Acela Papillon Jill Blum NQ 58.69



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

LEAP 3/26/2016

0

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12004 Tush Papillon Monique Plinck100 36.61

12023 Maven Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ NT

12026 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes NQ NT

12014 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins NQ 45.09

12013 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 45.99

12012 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness NQ 48.99



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

LEAP 3/26/2016

0

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Guy English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil100 37.95

16012 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 38.01

16016 Cruzer Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 38.31

16025 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman100 49.83

16015 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ NT

16019 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy NQ 37.73

16010 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 37.92

16023 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 42.12

16018 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 49.48

16024 Fred Cocker Spaniel Patty Beaman NQ 50.89



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

55

LEAP 3/26/2016

0

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20046 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske100 38.73

20039 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 43.78

20045 Vapor Border Collie Sandie Hanlon100 43.97

20027 Whimsey Whippet Ulrike Reinisch NQ NT

20058 Ember Border Collie John Green NQ NT

20060 Sport Border Collie Julie Daniels NQ 35.69

20029 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall NQ 40.6

20021 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 41.37

20056 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson NQ 42.28

20059 Sky Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows NQ 42.91

20048 SirPrize Border Collie Carolyn Close NQ 46.12

20031 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 46.44

20052 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing NQ 48.45

20047 Pemi Australian Shepherd Sabrina Lafave-
Saletnik

 NQ 50.9

20049 Rush Border Collie Makayla Luse NQ 51.13

20050 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Zaccaro NQ 57.23

20054 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry NQ 63.64

20004 Orla Whippet Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

 NQ 67.09



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

LEAP 3/26/2016

0

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24018 Super G Border Collie Anne Andrle100 35.75

24029 Ffynch Border Collie Suzann Milheron100 39.79

24013 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 47.5

24015 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney NQ 47.51

24008 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 50.32

24007 Tamu Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ 51.14

24027 Jilley Border Collie Susan Marriner NQ 53.94



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

LEAP 3/26/2016

0

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12036 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 50.85



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

LEAP 3/26/2016

93

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12042 Maddie All American Trish Roby NQ 40.24 2.311



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

33

LEAP 3/26/2016

100

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20082 Safari Border Collie Susan Hanson NQ NT



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

LEAP 3/26/2016

100

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24040 Jamie Golden Retriever Linda Fader NQ 25.99 3.848



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

LEAP 3/26/2016

93

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12044 Daphne Boston Terrier Misty Peterson NQ NT

12048 Pie Shetland Sheepdog Monica Stathers NQ 36.72 2.533

12043 Dottie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Curtiss NQ 39.5 2.354



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

LEAP 3/26/2016

97

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16049 Tapas Pyrenean Shepard Ann Shepard100 22.64 4.284



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

33

LEAP 3/26/2016

100

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20078 Brody All American Sheryl Nearine100 19.47 5.136

20088 Flirt Golden Retriever Christine Miele100 26.44 3.782

20090 Jagger Australian Shepherd Patricia Berte100 31.34 3.191

20085 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 16.83 5.942

20084 Nigel Border Collie Athleen Zimmermann NQ 23.46 4.263



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

LEAP 3/26/2016

100

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24045 Karoline Vizsla Debra Loomis100 26.52 3.771

24044 Bogart Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman100 34.55 2.894

24043 Austin Border Collie Susan Marriner NQ NT

24041 Gunner Flat Coated Retriever Christine McCluer NQ 16.42 6.090

24042 Gus All American Christine Kallipolites NQ 63.25 1.581



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

33

LEAP 3/26/2016

100

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Declan Irish Setter Lynda VanAuken NQ 34.55 2.894



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

LEAP 3/26/2016

123

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8027 Diesel Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes NQ NT

8028 Fortune Papillon Andrea Samuels NQ 31.87 3.859



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LEAP 3/26/2016

123

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12041 Maddie Miniature Poodle Debbie West95 39.09 3.147



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

LEAP 3/26/2016

126

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16050 Razzie Portuguese Water Dog Jane Harding NQ NT

16053 Keri Shetland Sheepdog Onnaka Dudley NQ 49.98 2.521



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

LEAP 3/26/2016

129

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20075 Sada All American Lynn Lesniak96 39.89 3.234

20079 Lani Chesapeake Bay Retriever Jill Conroy NQ 35.51 3.633

20076 Stella Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Kelli Cyr NQ 36.37 3.547

20006 Ace Whippet Carol  Perkins NQ 36.89 3.497

20086 Rory Border Collie Patricia Berte NQ 39.9 3.233

20087 Darwin Portuguese Water Dog Kari Lavalli NQ 46.85 2.753

20115 Spell Golden Retriever Diane Driscoll NQ 47.87 2.695



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

LEAP 3/26/2016

129

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24039 Maya Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman100 39.54 3.263

24003 Zoom Rottweiler MJ Kushwara NQ 43.01 2.999



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LEAP 3/26/2016

147

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Sassy Scottish Terrier Marianne Melucci100 40.51 3.629

8001 Mason Scottish Terrier Linda White100 44.1 3.333

8002 Torri Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Rizner NQ 41.15 3.572



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LEAP 3/26/2016

147

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12006 Gem Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Sabrina Lafave-
Saletnik

 NQ NT

12004 Tush Papillon Monique Plinck NQ 27.01 5.442

12002 Peregrine Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 42.21 3.483

12007 Tribbles All American Janice Gregory NQ 43.1 3.411

12003 Echo Border Terrier Merris Williams NQ 57.4 2.561



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAP 3/26/2016

152

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16003 Boss Shetland Sheepdog John Nys100 26.18 5.806

16055 Buzz Miniature Poodle Patricia Wardwell100 31.65 4.803

16046 Keeva Australian Shepherd Terri Collins100 33.68 4.513

16001 Kestrel Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 35.02 4.340

16006 Rocko Boston Terrier Misty Peterson NQ 49.03 3.100

16013 Petey English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch NQ 85.6 1.776



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

LEAP 3/26/2016

157

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20011 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse100 30.97 5.069

20040 Hailey Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ NT

20014 Gryff Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ NT

20003 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ 32.23 4.871

20016 Matilda Golden Retriever Christine Miele NQ 38.95 4.031

20012 Maggie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Jill Conroy NQ 41.17 3.813

20005 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 42.83 3.666

20091 Knack Border Collie Soshana Dos NQ 43.69 3.593

20009 Ty Australian Shepherd Cynthia Fields NQ 45.81 3.427

20013 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis NQ 46.19 3.399

20080 Libby Border Collie Regina Landesberg NQ 56.75 2.767

20010 Cooper Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Kathy Zirolli NQ 71.01 2.211



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

LEAP 3/26/2016

157

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24004 Asher German Shepherd Dog Lori Jayne Eliot100 33.75 4.652

24001 Caeden Afghan Hound Ulrike Reinisch NQ 44.7 3.512

24006 Keeley Irish Setter Melissa Suter NQ 46.32 3.389



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LEAP 3/26/2016

147

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8014 Carly Papillon Andrea Samuels100 26.61 5.524

8017 Acela Papillon Jill Blum100 27.66 5.315

8007 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 28.42 5.172

8018 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 29.51 4.981

8004 Cheers Papillon Andrea Samuels100 30.92 4.754

8006 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 31.6 4.652

8003 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 32.28 4.554

8015 Jazz Papillon Arlene Collins100 33.55 4.382

8013 Rocky Chihuahua Jess Kolakowski100 40.14 3.662

8011 Pinkie Cardigan Welsh Corgi Sally Prevost100 42.37 3.469

8012 Jose Chinese Crested Christina Potter NQ 35.5 4.141

8020 Fame Papillon Andrea Samuels NQ 44.13 3.331

8009 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 50.59 2.906

8005 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ 51.25 2.868

8016 Eve Silky Terrier Christine Crocker NQ 75.4 1.95



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LEAP 3/26/2016

147

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12030 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 30.01 4.898

12008 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 30.69 4.79

12016 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 30.69 4.79

12018 PeeAir Papillon Vicki. Weaver100 31.77 4.627

12013 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt100 33.32 4.412

12014 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins100 33.66 4.367

12019 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 33.8 4.349

12053 Scoutie Miniature Poodle Patricia Wardwell100 34.94 4.207

12015 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski100 37.76 3.893

12021 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 38.5 3.818

12010 Magic Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Curtiss100 41.26 3.563

12025 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak100 45.32 3.244

12031 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 30.28 4.855

12026 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes NQ 32.46 4.529

12028 Dusty Miniature Poodle Debbie West NQ 33.48 4.391

12023 Maven Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 33.8 4.349

12012 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness NQ 35.44 4.148

12029 Dallas Papillon Jill Blum  NQ 37.75 3.894

12009 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 40.13 3.663

12022 Morgan Chinese Crested Christina Potter NQ 43.8 3.356

12020 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 43.91 3.348

12005 Patch Parson Russell Terrier Ann Shepard NQ 57.88 2.54



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAP 3/26/2016

152

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16019 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy100 26.07 5.830

16010 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 26.6 5.714

16020 Sketcher Shetland Sheepdog Mark Caron100 27.58 5.511

16018 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire100 27.82 5.464

16012 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 28.68 5.3

16027 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen100 33.19 4.58

16028 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino100 36.03 4.219

16024 Fred Cocker Spaniel Patty Beaman100 39.1 3.887

16009 Catcher Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson NQ NT

16023 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 27.55 5.517

16017 Schatzi Australian Shepherd Victoria Greymont NQ 28.28 5.375

16026 Guy English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil NQ 28.57 5.320

16004 Kraft Rat Terrier Lora Abbott NQ 29.77 5.106

16016 Cruzer Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson NQ 31.88 4.768

16015 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 32.44 4.686

16014 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney NQ 34.04 4.465

16022 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 36.43 4.172

16005 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ 43.08 3.528

16008 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 50.71 2.997

16025 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman NQ 54.78 2.775



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

LEAP 3/26/2016

157

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20058 Ember Border Collie John Green100 26.27 5.976

20020 Goose Border Collie Perry DeWitt100 26.67 5.887

20053 Verb Border Collie Perry DeWitt100 26.75 5.869

20043 Timer Labrador Retriever Jan  Johnson100 26.94 5.828

20046 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske100 28.66 5.478

20017 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 28.73 5.465

20021 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 29.08 5.399

20022 Glider Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 29.13 5.39

20047 Pemi Australian Shepherd Sabrina Lafave-
Saletnik

100 29.39 5.342

20056 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 30.2 5.199

20052 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing100 30.49 5.149

20059 Sky Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows100 30.94 5.074

20030 Shela Whippet Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

100 30.96 5.071

20029 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall100 31.68 4.956

20018 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Allison Vicuna100 33.54 4.681

20023 Kinsale Portuguese Water Dog Mary Nottingham100 33.63 4.668

20031 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere100 33.77 4.649

20028 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom100 34.79 4.513

20027 Whimsey Whippet Ulrike Reinisch100 34.91 4.497

20042 Jane Australian Shepherd Laurie Latno100 35.63 4.406

20007 Bindi Australian Shepherd Patricia Berte100 35.64 4.405

20032 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek100 36.69 4.279

20038 Max Golden Retriever Bob Young100 38.24 4.106

20039 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 38.3 4.099



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

LEAP 3/26/2016

157

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20048 SirPrize Border Collie Carolyn Close NQ 28.45 5.518

20001 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 28.46 5.517

20055 Nike Border Collie Stefanie Rainer NQ 29.39 5.342

20050 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Zaccaro NQ 29.7 5.286

20033 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 31.74 4.946

20060 Sport Border Collie Julie Daniels NQ 32.38 4.849

20049 Rush Border Collie Makayla Luse NQ 33.1 4.743

20025 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney NQ 34.08 4.607

20045 Vapor Border Collie Sandie Hanlon NQ 36.68 4.280

20054 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry NQ 37.88 4.145

20026 Caddy Golden Retriever Karen Scotti NQ 38.41 4.087

20004 Orla Whippet Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

 NQ 38.78 4.048

20024 Miranda Labrador Retriever Sally King NQ 38.78 4.048

20037 Ripple Flat Coated Retriever Sally Nettleton Smilas NQ 38.94 4.032

20034 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers NQ 41.5 3.783

20044 Brodie Australian Shepherd Diana H. Williamson NQ 42.19 3.721

20051 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington NQ 45.83 3.426

20041 Liam Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason NQ 48.38 3.245

20036 Danuta Vizsla Nancy Chere NQ 49.18 3.192

20077 Cassie Golden Retriever Cheryl Morgan NQ 56.38 2.785

20019 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 58.17 2.699



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

LEAP 3/26/2016

157

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24014 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard100 29.45 5.331

24029 Ffynch Border Collie Suzann Milheron100 30.38 5.168

24008 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 30.54 5.141

24005 Switch German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Patty Ewing100 33.24 4.723

24038 Lara German Shepherd Dog Kristin Siarkowicz100 33.43 4.696

24030 Tide German Wirehaired Pointer Jennifer Jacobs100 35.86 4.378

24026 Duke Berger Picard Christina Potter100 39.14 4.011

24011 Valur Saluki Christine Klein100 41.6 3.774

24013 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 42.12 3.727

24031 Dash German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu NQ NT

24019 Bullet Standard Poodle Candyce Paparo NQ NT

24018 Super G Border Collie Anne Andrle NQ 26.63 5.896

24024 Meeka Border Collie Ana Kahn NQ 29.11 5.393

24016 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 29.86 5.258

24025 Baron Golden Retriever Taylor Potter NQ 30.63 5.126

24009 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 32.58 4.819

24015 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney NQ 33.73 4.655

24027 Jilley Border Collie Susan Marriner NQ 34.77 4.515

24007 Tamu Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ 35.85 4.379

24035 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 36.53 4.298

24017 Colby Golden Retriever Jane Knight NQ 36.54 4.297

24010 Ryan Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 36.84 4.262

24021 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee NQ 36.86 4.259

24037 Artemis Collie Martha Ciaschini NQ 38.45 4.083
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24002 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 39.34 3.991

24032 Maddie Irish Setter Linda Klotzer NQ 41.42 3.790

24033 Murphy Chesapeake Bay Retriever Rob Conroy NQ 41.89 3.748

24028 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara NQ 42.99 3.652

24022 Ginger Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ 43.32 3.624

24036 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 54.74 2.868

24020 Kuni Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ 58.34 2.691



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12045 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Rosemary Robinson100 23.84 4.069

12046 Butters All American Carolyn Ewers NQ NT

12047 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Margaret McKulsky NQ 25.18 3.852



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

LEAP 3/26/2016

100
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Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16052 Daisy Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis NQ 28.29 3.535

16051 Seelie All American Stacey Greenberg NQ 31.55 3.17



Preferred Open
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Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16048 Maya Collie Karin Sheehy NQ 47.7 2.704
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12032 Koby Papillon Pamela Hawkins100 44.59 3.409
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16029 Kairo Working Kelpie Cheryl Hutchings97 48.7 3.224

16031 Noah Labrador Retriever Pamela Burek NQ 51.25 3.063



Preferred Masters
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4006 Sparkle Papillon Andrea Samuels100 25.82 5.693

4005 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus100 43.27 3.397

4002 Nash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen100 43.28 3.396

4001 Lexy Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes100 53.84 2.730

4004 Tally Norfolk Terrier Mary Fine NQ NT

4007 Diesel Pug Heather Ciribassi NQ 31.09 4.728

4003 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ 51 2.882



Preferred Masters
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YPS

8024 Tessa Shetland Sheepdog Margaret McKulsky100 36.47 4.031

8025 Kira Shiba Inu Andrea Ruzzo100 48.91 3.006

8023 Cooper Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie Meredith NQ 50.65 2.902
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Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12034 Carmen Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Rogers100 27.5 5.527

12033 Pearl Basset Hound Joan Curtiss100 34.86 4.360

12039 Beau English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil100 36.17 4.202

12038 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 36.21 4.198

12036 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 39.51 3.847

12037 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes NQ 28.14 5.402
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16041 Fresca Labrador Retriever Pamela Kimel 
Pelletier

100 36.06 4.354

16034 Lizzie-taylor Golden Retriever Emma Parsons100 40.27 3.899

16036 Crash English Springer Spaniel Jennifer Bednar100 40.73 3.855

16039 London Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Kelli Cyr100 42.29 3.712

16035 Jet Australian Shepherd Val Mermall NQ 31.55 4.976

16042 Eddy Felson Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 38.7 4.057

16030 Andee All American Lisa Loomis NQ 44.01 3.567

16037 Daryl Australian Shepherd Charles Tupper NQ 47.2 3.326

16038 Rook Border Collie Marilyn Pinard NQ 52.41 2.996



Preferred Masters
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Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:
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20064 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 36.01 4.36

20070 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King100 38.51 4.077

20067 Molly Boxer Allison Vicuna100 39.7 3.955

20062 Clark Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 40.4 3.886

20066 Ketch Golden Retriever Elise Kremer100 40.67 3.860

20063 Annie Pointer Debra Pereira100 49.37 3.180

20071 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart NQ 34.35 4.571

20069 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker NQ 34.64 4.532

20073 Mag Belgian Tervuren Nadia Innes NQ 35.76 4.390

20061 Trouble Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 44.76 3.508

20072 Duma Standard Poodle Cynthia Brown NQ 48.64 3.228


